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Rogue Rodeo Results

Albia, lowa
June 4, 2022

Cole Pfister 65
Mike Garcia NS
Bailey Barker 34
Danni Clover 3.6
Livvie Eissens 3.7
Carrie Crouse 3.9
Fallon Crim 4.1
Micah Edwards 6.4
Jesse Alsup 12.3
Teagan Snyder 13.9
Kim Spurgin NT
Cole Younger NT
Ashley Freese NT
Morgan Younger NT
Meredith Beamont NT
Mackenzie Rumley NT
Keely Senn NT
Reese Humphrey NT
ElieJoe Soukup NT
Lindsey Kraus NT
Andrew Samuelson 13.0
2|Paden Evans 14.1
Bill Huber 16.2
Chance Fleming 16.6
Mark Edwards NT
Gabriel Edwards NT
Dawson Davis NT
Colton Snakenberg NT
Dalton Rumley NT
Sam Swaim NT

$620.40

$488.80
$366.60
$244.40
$122.20

$507.60
$338.40
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Steer Wrestling (3
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Team Roping (16)
1
2
3

040 Gene Crouse 11.5

040 Monty Dyer 124

040 Mark Edwards 13.2

040 Shawn Samuelson 23.9

040 Danny Smith NT

040 Bill Huber NT

Colton Steiber 72
Chasen Kiefer 66
Zane Magner NS
Brandon Ross NS
Michael Perkins NS
Trent Nelson NS
Brandon Stern NS
)

Troy Nielsen 25.6

Steve Allgood NT

Dalton Rumley NT

Dylan Brietsprecher / Lane Gray 5.4

Hunter Martin / Joe Kane 6.5

Joe Teague / Derrick Younger 6.6

Randy Littrell / Danny Smith 7.0

Jeff Gray / Rodney Garber 7.2

Clay Snakenberg / Colton Snakenberg 9.1

Livvie Eissens / Chance Johnson 11.4

Aiden Golston / Todd Dejong 13.9

Leroy Miller / Bob Hoffman 14.7

Cash Tharp / Donnie McNeece NT

Clay Hamaker / Justen Myers NT

Roc Engle / Carson Hoepker NT

Shawn Martin / Shane Martin NT

Josh Mongan / Kevin Fitzgerald NT

Brad Cartwright / Josh Jay NT

Chad Martin / Laramie Ogden NT

$394.80
$263.20

$456.84
$304.56

$517.00

$752.00
$451.20
$300.80



Girls Barrel Racing

; (27)

1 Jordon Villarreal 14.998
2 Annie Herr 15.026
3 Meredith Beaumont 15.141
4 Madeline Teague 15.190
5 Lori Herr 15.369
5 Alyssa Allen 15.369
Shawnee Murphy 15.390
Casey Lewis 15.392
ElieJoe Soukup 15.563
Brooke Owen 15.766
Amy Olson 16.404
Lisa Batterson 16.462
Briella McDonald 16.998
Katie Snakenberg 17.195
Vickie Dales 17.423
Jerzee McDonald 17.571
Elizabeth Monat 18.077
Keely Duncan 18.922
Lily Genter 19.933
Alicen Tomlin 20.183
Deanna Keeton NT
Leigha Elliot NT
Denise Storm NT
Jenny Kelley NT
Mackenzie Evans NT
Avery Teague NT
Payton Gafford NT
Bulls (14)
Contestant Score
Aaron Keeton NS
Cole Dilley NS
Jacob Larrington NS
Jared Eiklenborg NS
Leroy Miller NS
Parker Garcia NS
Trent Nelson NS
Wayne Miller NS
Wes Larrington NS
Weston Kimball NS
Harvey Borntrager NS
Josh Barela NS
Gabe Gordon NS
Tyson Nall NS

$493.50
$411.25
$329.00
$246.75
$82.25
$82.25



